PD 18W in-car charger
SKU: TECRPD18W
In-car charger with 2.1A Intelligent Charge USB port and 18W Type-C Power Delivery
WHY IS IT USEFUL?
It charges your devices at an incredible speed: this in-car charger allows you to charge two devices at the same time while
traveling.
ULTRA FAST
Using the device is very simple: connect it to the cigarette lighter/12V socket in your car and insert your device’s charging
cable into the Type-C port or USB port.
The Type-C port features Power Delivery technology: this solution allows you to charge your iPhone X, iPhone 8 and 8 Plus and
all PD-compatible smartphones, tablets and iPads extremely quickly. In just 30 minutes your device will have reached 80% of its
battery level.
TWO AT ONCE
You can charge two devices simultaneously by using the 2.1A USB and Type-C ports at the same time. In this case, the Type-C
port is not PD compatible but nevertheless guarantees a rapid charge thanks to its 3 Amps.
The USB port features an Intelligent Charge system, which allows the charger to automatically recognise the maximum charging
capacity of your device and to supply this, providing energy quickly.
CARE-FREE TRAVEL
This in-car charger is the perfect accessory for long trips. Your devices will never be left with empty batteries.
CHARACTERISTICS:
1 Type-C port with 18W Power Delivery technology
1 2.1A USB port
Intelligent Charge
Level of charge of your smartphone/tablet after 30 minutes with the Type-C port: 80%*
* these times are approximations only and depend on the device you are charging.
PD 18W in-car charger
SKU: TECRPD18W
Technical data
Input: 12/24 VDC
Output: 5V - 2.1A USB, PD 18 W - Type C
Connector: Type C, USB 2.1A
Plug type: Cigarette lighter/12V socket
Technology: Intelligent Charge, Power Delivery 18 W
USB Output: 5V - 2.1A
Charging type: Quick Charge
Input voltage: 12Vcc
Type C output: PD 18W
EAN: 8018417258282
SKU: TECRPD18W
Weight: 24 g
Maximum output power: 18 WATT
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 30 mm
Width Pack: 75 mm
Depth Inner: 200 mm
Height Pack: 200 mm
Weight Pack: 40 g
Width Inner: 210 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 430 mm
Height Inner: 80 mm
Weight Inner: 320 g
Width Master: 380 mm
Amount Master: 48
Height Master: 210 mm
Weight Master: 3090 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it